Features
(1)Sharp cut with a right cut
Prevents air trouble.
(2)Extremely lightweight and compact.
(3)Easy blade replacement.
Applicable material
 Nylon tube
 Urethane tube

 Clean-room specifications
N
How to order
Soft urethane
Tube
U 92 2006
Compatible tube O.D. size Length per roll Tube color
04 ø4 20 20m Blank Black
06 ø6 100 100m N Transparent
08 ø8 PW Pure white
10 ø10 R Red
12 ø12 BU Blue
Y Yellow
G Green
O Orange
Item U-9204 U-9206 U-9208 U-9210 U-9212
Working fluid Compressed air
O.D. x I.D.	 mm x mm 4 x 2 6 x 3.7 8 x 5 10 x 6.5 12 x 8
Burst pressure MPa 4.1 2.9 2.8 2.6 2.6
Max. working pressure MPa 1.3 0.9 0.9 0.8 0.8

force, and also has flexibility. This is widely
used in general pneumatic lines, etc.
How to order
A B C
Note: Indicate tube color in the remarks on the order slip.
(Catalog No. CB-033SA)
Relation of ambient temperature and max. working pressure
50
100
A coiling tube is a coil-like manufactured
extensible tube. Unlike conventional products,
fittings are easily installed and the coil contracts
and expands very smoothly due to the straight
section provided with the specified length in the
direct ion of  expansion and contract ion.
Durability of coil end is also excellent.
How to order
A
A
+0.07
−0.1
Compatible tube O.D. size Length per roll Tube color
32 ø3.2 20 20m Blank Black
04 ø4 100 100m N Transparent
06 ø6
08 ø8
10 ø10
12 ø12
A B C
Aoi Co., Ltd.
Aoi Co., Ltd.
20
F.U.NU.KX.SR2 Series
6050403020
Ambient temperature (°C)
100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10
100
D
 (I
.D
.)
L (min.)
Ma
x.

ET-0860/1075/1290-*	 ET-1080/1210-*
Color; Transparent
How to order
Length per roll; 20m
Code Description
A  Tube size (O.D. x I.D.)
0420 ø4 x ø2
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0640 ø6 x ø4
0860 ø8 x ø6
1075 ø10 x ø7.5
1080 ø10 x ø8
1290 ø12 x ø9
1210 ø12 to ø10
A 	Tube size (O.D. x I.D.)
20 C0425ET
P4 compliant
as standard
Fluoro resin tube
ET Series
O.D.: 4 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10mm, 12mm
Pr
es

PFH; Polyolefin tube standard	 PFS; Polyolefin tube soft type
C 	Color
How to order
A 	Type
Length per roll; 100m
B 	Tube size (O.D. x I.D.)
Model No.
PF
H
PF
S
Code Description
A  Type
H Standard
S Soft
B  Tube size (O.D. x I.D.)
0425 ø4 x ø2.5
0640 ø6 x ø4
0850 ø8 x ø5
0860 ø8 x ø6
1065 ø10 x ø6.5
1075 ø10 x ø7.5
1280 ø12 x ø8
1290 ø12 x ø9
C  Color
B Black
CW Transparent white
CR Transparent red
CB Transparent blue
CG Transparent green
CY Transparent yellow
H 0425PF 100 CW P4
Polyolefin tube
PFH/S Series
O.D.: 4 mm, 6 mm, 8 mm, 10mm, 12mm
Pr
es
su
re
 (M
Pa
)
Pr
es
su
re
 (M
Pa
)
5.0
4.5
4.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.0
0	 10	 20	 30	 40	 50	 60 0	 10	 20	 30	 40	 50	 60
Temperature (°C) Temperature (°C)
Burst pressure PFH-0425/0604 Burst pressure PFS all sizes